
Event 7

17 JUL 2023 - 12:30

Synchronized 10m Platform Men

Haut vol 10m synchronisé - hommes

Preliminary

Eliminatoire

World Aquatics Championships

Fukuoka (JPN)

14 - 30 July 2023

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 LIAN Junjie

YANG Hao

CHN 101B 2.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 56.40  1 56.40 1  9.5 9.5

201B 2.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 55.20  1 111.60 1  9.5 9.0

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 81.60  2 193.20 1  8.5 8.0

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 84.66  1 277.86 1  8.5 9.0

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 82.56  2 360.42 1  8.0 9.0

109C 3.7 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 103.23  1 463.65 1  9.5 9.5

2 LEE Matthew

WILLIAMS Noah

GBR 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  =2 49.80 =2 6.608.0 8.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  =4 98.40 3 13.207.5 8.0

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 84.24  1 182.64 2 10.567.5 8.0

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.80  4 259.44 2 18.427.5 7.0

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.50  6 335.94 2 24.487.5 7.5

109C 3.7 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 93.24  2 429.18 2 34.478.0 7.5

3 BERLIN REYES Kevin

WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  =2 49.80 =2 6.608.0 7.5

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 49.20  =2 99.00 2 12.607.5 8.0

307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 64.26  10 163.26 7 29.945.0 4.5

207B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 79.92  3 243.18 4 34.687.5 6.5

109C 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 84.36  1 327.54 4 32.887.0 7.0

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 84.24  3 411.78 3 51.878.0 7.5

4 BOLIUKH Kirill

SEREDA Oleksii

UKR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 46.20  =8 46.20 =8 10.208.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =10 93.60 11 18.008.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 77.76  3 171.36 3 21.848.0 8.5

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 80.64  2 252.00 3 25.868.0 8.0

109C 3.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 77.70  5 329.70 3 30.726.5 7.0

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.52  5 404.22 4 59.435.5 5.5

5 BARTHEL Timo

EIKERMANN
GREGORCHUK Jaden
Shiloh

GER 103B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =8 46.20 =8 10.207.0 7.5

401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  =8 94.20 =9 17.408.0 8.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 70.08  =4 164.28 5 28.926.5 6.5

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.35  8 228.63 6 49.235.0 5.0

307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 81.60  3 310.23 5 50.197.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.04  7 381.27 5 82.387.0 7.0

6 BEDGGOOD Domonic

ROUSSEAU Cassiel

AUS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  =8 46.20 =8 10.207.5 8.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.60  16 85.80 15 25.806.0 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.12  =6 154.92 12 38.287.5 7.0

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.96  5 227.88 7 49.987.5 7.5

109C 3.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 68.82  =11 296.70 8 63.726.0 6.0

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 81.00  4 377.70 6 85.957.0 7.5

7 LISES Bertrand Rhodict

HAROLD Enrique

MAS 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.20  4 49.20 4 7.208.5 9.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =10 96.60 6 15.008.0 7.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.60  9 163.20 8 30.007.0 7.0

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.32  9 227.52 8 50.345.0 6.0

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 79.20  4 306.72 6 53.708.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.08  =8 376.80 7 86.856.0 6.5

8 GIOVANNINI Riccardo

TIMBRETTI GUGIU
Eduard Cristian

ITA 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20  =8 46.20 =8 10.208.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60  =4 94.80 =7 16.808.0 8.0

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.20  13 156.00 11 37.206.5 6.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 71.04  6 227.04 9 50.827.0 7.0

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.31  13 295.35 9 65.077.0 6.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.00  6 367.35 8 96.307.5 7.5

9 JACHIM Filip

LUKASZEWICZ Robert

POL 401B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  =5 48.60 =5 7.807.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  =4 97.20 =4 14.408.5 8.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00  12 160.20 9 33.006.5 7.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 69.12  7 229.32 5 48.546.5 6.5

207C 3.3 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 74.25  7 303.57 7 56.856.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.64  14 360.21 9 103.445.5 5.5
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10 LOSCHIAVO Brandon

RZEPKA Jordan

USA 103B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  15 45.00 15 11.407.5 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.20  =2 94.20 =9 17.408.0 8.0

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.12  =6 163.32 6 29.887.0 7.0

207B 3.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 59.40  13 222.72 10 55.144.5 4.5

5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 72.36  8 295.08 10 65.345.5 6.0

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 64.38  12 359.46 10 104.194.5 4.0

11 KNOLL Anton

LOTFI Dariush

AUT 103B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  14 45.60 14 10.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40  12 90.00 12 21.607.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 70.08  =4 160.08 10 33.126.0 6.5

107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.20  10 221.28 12 56.588.0 7.5

207C 3.3 4.5 6.0 5.5 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 64.35  14 285.63 12 74.797.5 7.5

407C 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.12  10 354.75 11 108.907.0 7.0

12 KIM Yeongtaek

YI Jaegyeong

KOR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  7 46.80 7 9.607.0 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =8 94.80 =7 16.808.0 8.0

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.50  =14 153.30 13 39.906.5 7.0

407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 59.52  12 212.82 13 65.045.0 5.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 70.08  10 282.90 13 77.528.0 7.5

5255B 3.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 65.88  11 348.78 12 114.876.5 7.0

13 MOLVALIS Nikolaos

TSIRIKOS Athanasios

GRE 401B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20  =8 46.20 =8 10.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.60  =13 88.80 13 22.807.5 7.5

107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50  =14 147.30 15 45.906.5 7.0

205B 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.03  11 207.33 14 70.536.0 5.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 71.04  9 278.37 14 82.057.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.08  =8 348.45 13 115.207.0 7.0

14 SILVA Diogo

SOUZA Isaac

BRA 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  =5 48.60 =5 7.808.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60  =4 97.20 =4 14.408.0 7.5

407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.12  =6 166.32 4 26.886.0 6.5

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 55.44  15 221.76 11 56.105.0 4.5

109C 3.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 68.82  =11 290.58 11 69.846.0 6.5

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 54.72  15 345.30 14 118.355.0 4.5

15 LEE Arno

SIPKES Luke

NZL 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.80  =16 43.80 =16 12.607.0 7.5

101B 2.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60  =13 86.40 14 25.207.0 6.5

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60  16 141.00 16 52.206.5 6.0

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.60  14 198.60 15 79.267.0 7.0

207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.45  15 253.05 15 107.375.5 5.0

5253B 3.2 5.0 6.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 53.76  16 306.81 15 156.843.5 5.0

16 ANDRIYAN Andriyan

PUTRA Adityo Restu

INA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.80  =16 43.80 =16 12.607.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80  15 84.60 =16 27.006.5 6.5

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.90  11 148.50 14 44.706.5 6.5

407C 3.2 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.36  18 187.86 16 90.005.0 3.5

5253B 3.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.76  16 241.62 16 118.805.5 5.5

5154B 3.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.41  13 300.03 16 163.625.5 5.5

17 SZYMCZAK Lois

HUNT Gary

FRA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20  =8 46.20 =8 10.207.5 8.0

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 38.40  17 84.60 =16 27.005.5 6.5

107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.60  17 133.20 17 60.004.5 4.0

207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 48.51  16 181.71 17 96.154.0 3.5

407C 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 50.88  17 232.59 17 127.834.0 4.5

305C 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.92  17 285.51 17 178.145.5 6.0

18 HE Heung Wing

ZHANG Hoi

MAC 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.80  18 40.80 18 15.606.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.20  18 72.00 18 39.604.0 4.5

403B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 33.60  18 105.60 18 87.605.0 5.0

105B 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 40.71  17 146.31 18 131.554.5 5.0

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.20  18 180.51 18 179.915.5 5.5

5233D 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.28  18 215.79 18 247.864.5 4.0
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Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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